
Special Offers for Portland AF Members 

Show your Membership Card! 

 

Restaurants  

 Allium Bistro  www.alliumoregon.com  

 This 10% discount is valid for the member's entire table; not applicable to  

alcohol or gratuity. 

Bergerac French Bistro  www.bergeracpdx.com 

This 10% discount is valid for the member’s party of up to 4. Not applicable to alcohol/gratuity. Blackout dates 

are New Year’s and Valentine’s Day.  

 St. Honoré Boulangerie  www.sthonorebakery.com  

This 10% discount is valid for the member's entire transaction at the register, at all St. Honoré locations.  

Retail  

 Les Couleurs de Provence (Kitchen linens/Provence) 

www.etsy.com/shop/FabricOfProvence 
Members can benefit from the 10% discount online or in person. For web purchases, use the code  

‘member’ to get the discount. 

Occitan Imports (Table cloth and linen) www.occitanimports.com 

10% discount to AF de Portland members on purchases from their website, in entering the discount code 

AFPORTLAND during checkout. 

Oya Elegant Gemstone Jewelry  http://www.oya-oya.com/main_page.html    
10% discount for card-carrying Alliance members. 

 Versailles Gardens (French garden/imports) www.versaillesgardens.net 

 The 10% discount is valid at Versailles Gardens and at the seasonal pop-up stores. 

Wines   

 Caveau Selections http://www.caveauselections.com/ 
10% discount for purchases over $150 

 Domaine Divio www.domainedivio.com 

10% discount on bottles and 2-for-1 tastings of Pinot Noir and Chardonnay crafted in  

Burgundian Style.  
 Domaine Serene www.domaineserene.com 

 $10 estate flights of Pinot Noir and Chardonnay at their Dayton Tasting Room.  

 Stellar Cellars (Custom wine cellars)  www.stellarcellars.com   
 10% discount; 20% off some items. 

Services  

 Dr. Dominique Marguerite  www.dominiquemarguerite.net 

 10% discount on services. Jungian analyst, licensed psychologist. Bilingual. 

 Katharine M.Doel, LCSW   www.katharinedoel.com 

Psychotherapy and counseling for individuals and couples. French proficiency. 10% discount on services. 

 Pascale Steig, State of Oregon Notary Public   PSteig@gmail.com 

 Notarizations on French-language documents. 10% discount on notarization services for card-carrying 
members. 

 VERBIO, An Oregon Translation Company helloverbio.com   
The discount is valid for orders over $100 (projects smaller than $100 typically have already-discounted flat 
rates so the discount doesn't apply). Authorized/certified by the French Consulate. 

 Your Own French Home – Property Rentals and Purchases 

www.yourownfrenchhome.com 10% off rentals for the ‘Maison Châteauneuf-du-Pape’ and ‘Maison 

Venasque’. 

  

  
 

 

Please visit www.afportland.org for updates to Les Amis de l’Alliance and additional information 
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